
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1
Tervuren 24.10.2021

ASUB

Théophile OLDENHOVE
Indiv.
Course : H:Bleu court
Distance : 2900m (Climbing 60m)
Time : 0:38:50 (13'23"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Viek DE MITS 0:29:37
3. Walter VAN KRUNCKELSVEN 0:46:50

1. 212 00:01:52 199m 9'23"/km
2. 168 00:04:21 00:06:13 157m 27'42"/km
3. 181 00:06:24 00:12:37 468m 13'41"/km
4. 174 00:03:25 00:16:02 238m 14'21"/km
5. 215 00:07:09 00:23:11 575m 12'26"/km
6. 208 00:08:17 00:31:28 505m 16'24"/km
7. 219 00:03:48 00:35:16 271m 14'01"/km
8. 178 00:03:10 00:38:26 359m 8'49"/km
9. 999 00:00:24 00:38:50 107m 3'44"/km
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